1300 752 427 plchardware.com.au sales@plchardware.com.au5/2 Eden Park Dr, Macquarie Park NSW 2113
CHZIRI INDUSTRIAL
VF Drives & Soft Starters
YOUR ALTERNATIVE
AUTOMATION SUPPLIER
0.55kW - 630kW | 240V & 415V
Up to 70% Less Than Tier 1 Brands...

Achieve 15-30% energy savings compared to
traditional star-delta starters.
These features make the ZJR7 series an ideal
choice for extending equipment life and improving
operational efficiency.
YOUR ALTERNATIVE
AUTOMATION SUPPLIER
Model Voltage Power Current Price AUD
ZJR7-E11T4-S2 3AC-480VAC 7.5kW 11A $386
ZJR7-E15T4-S2 3AC-480VAC 9kW 15A $386
ZJR7-E22T4-S2 3AC-480VAC 15kW 22A $401
ZJR7-E30T4-S2 3AC-480VAC 18.5kW 30A $408
ZJR7-E37T4-S2 3AC-480VAC 22kW 37A $416
ZJR7-E44T4-S2 3AC-480VAC 30kW 44A $419
ZJR7-E60T4-S2 3AC-480VAC 37kW 60A $427
ZJR7-E74T4-S2 3AC-480VAC 45kW 74A $453
ZJR7-E SERIES Soft Starters
YOUR ALTERNATIVE
AUTOMATION SUPPLIER
Model Voltage Power Current Price AUD
ZJR7-B11T4-S2 3AC-480VAC 7.5kW 11A $478
ZJR7-B15T4-S2 3AC-480VAC 9kW 15A $478
ZJR7-B22T4-S2 3AC-480VAC 15kW 22A $493
ZJR7-B30T4-S2 3AC-480VAC 18.5kW 30A $500
ZJR7-B37T4-S2 3AC-480VAC 22kW 37A $504
ZJR7-B44T4-S2 3AC-480VAC 30kW 44A $511
ZJR7-B60T4-S2 3AC-480VAC 37kW 60A $519
ZJR7-B74T4-S2 3AC-480VAC 45kW 74A $544
ZJR7-B SERIES Soft Starters
Note: All prices are, ex GST, and are subject to change. Volume discounts are available. Experience significant
savings of up to 70% compared to major competitor brands while maintaining high performance and reliability.
Additional freight charges will apply for heavy drives. It is recommended that input EMI filters are used for CE